
PRE SAISON 25 m

23/10/21Date :

BONAMY Sarah

BONAMY Sarah

BONAMY Sarah

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

CAMANES Noé

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

COROLLEUR Martin

DE GUZMAN Timeo

DE GUZMAN Timeo

DE GUZMAN Timeo

DE GUZMAN Timeo

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DELGADO Quentin

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

DUPONT Baptiste

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

LODEHO Corentin

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

100 NL

50 Dos

100 Brasse

100 NL

50 Dos

50 PAP

100 NL

200 NL

50 Dos

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

200 NL

50 Dos

50 PAP

100 NL

100 PAP

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Brasse

Nage

01:43:11

01:24:73

00:47:82

01:11:27

01:02:12

00:42:43

00:28:47

00:59:79

02:17:02

00:34:83

00:32:95

01:24:17

01:09:06

00:39:82

00:29:65

01:01:38

02:18:22

00:29:98

00:30:42

01:01:47

01:10:11

00:38:79

00:27:84

00:30:78

00:58:26

00:26:57

00:29:75

01:23:38

01:15:28

00:37:77

00:31:21

01:32:79

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:42:24

01:21:27

00:41:06

01:09:86

01:00:32

00:36:43

00:27:91

00:59:91

02:15:89

00:34:26

00:31:93

Disqualifié

01:08:08

00:37:05

00:29:56

01:01:73

02:23:35

00:29:96

00:29:41

01:00:54

01:08:92

00:36:83

00:28:08

00:30:29

00:57:79

00:26:04

00:29:57

01:20:16

01:08:00

00:36:31

00:30:22

Disqualifié

Lieu : La Teste Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas



PRE SAISON 25 m

23/10/21Date :

LODEHO Corentin

LODEHO Corentin

LODEHO Corentin

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Antoine

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

MOUQUOT Clément

PIERRISNARD Nicolas

PIERRISNARD Nicolas

PIERRISNARD Nicolas

PIERRISNARD Nicolas

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

RENUT-COUDERC Hugo

SOUVAY Amandine

SOUVAY Amandine

SOUVAY Amandine

THERET Axel

THERET Axel

THERET Axel

THERET Axel

Nom - Prénom

100 NL

50 Dos

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 PAP

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

50 Dos

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

01:18:08

00:45:46

00:41:51

01:10:99

01:03:21

00:32:85

00:25:55

01:14:91

01:07:92

00:34:67

00:30:66

00:34:74

01:35:06

01:18:40

00:40:58

00:33:00

01:15:75

01:02:96

00:33:00

00:27:40

00:51:66

01:15:75

01:06:28

00:33:27

00:29:78

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:12:45

00:42:30

00:35:90

01:06:15

01:04:52

00:33:03

00:25:89

01:16:17

01:00:85

00:33:56

00:27:93

00:32:16

01:26:53

01:14:23

00:38:80

00:32:48

01:13:76

01:02:98

00:33:31

00:28:05

01:49:52

01:27:78

00:52:58

01:09:50

01:04:08

00:32:02

00:28:68

Lieu : La Teste Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


